OUR COUNTRY DAY 5K OVERALL RESULTS
SAT JULY 4, 2015, KEYSTONE HEIGHTS FL...HOT AND HUMID

Top Males Overall in 5K division - based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age
1 79 JESSE MILLSON 18:47.0 6:04 17

Top Females Overall in 5K division - based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age
1 86 SARAH SEARLE 20:53.2 6:44 18

Male 10 and Under in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age
1 1859 TYLER GRIFFIN 29:29.5 9:31 9
2 1809 MICHAEL GOLDEN 35:14.1 11:22 7
3 66 COOPER BARRY 36:49.6  11:53 6
4 67 GAUGE BARRY 36:50.2 11:53 8
5 1862  NICHOLAS VALLAINCE 47:08.0 15:12 9

Male 11 - 14 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age
1 1858 STEVEN RODRIGUEZ 20:29.2 6:36 14
2 1838  TIM SERLE 20:54.2 6:45 14
3 72 NATHAN MARTIN 23:58.7 7:44 13

Male 15 - 19 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age
1 81 SAM MILLSON 18:48.4 6:04 19
2 1819  KYLE KIPPLE 20:29.2 6:36 17
3 62 REILEY PICKERING 20:52.2 6:44 17
4 1837  CHRIS ROBERTS 23:45.8 7:40 16
5 1842  DANIEL VAN ZANT 26:35.1 8:35 16
6 1883 DANIEL BRONSON 30:42.1 9:54 19

Male 20 - 24 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age
1 1804 RYAN COLLINS 19:13.6 6:12 20

Male 25 - 29 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace Age
1 1878 DANIEL SWALE 22:23.5 7:13 28
2 1869 ANDREW DENEEN 28:00.1 9:02 27

Male 30 - 34 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time



Position Bib# Name Total
1 1840 DREW UPCHURCH 20:21.9
2 76 CLINT SWEETING 25:49.5

Male 35 - 39 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 1886 ADAM WETZEL 22:18.4
2 1827 JAMIE MOSS 23:04.0
3 85 JOSH HALLBERG 30:38.3

Male 40 - 44 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 1803 BRAD COLLINS 23:04.8
2 1839 CHRIS THOMAS 23:56.8
3 1852 BRIAN KENDRICK 25:32.2
4 1857 MIKE CORNELIUS 29:30.1
5 1823 BOBBY LUDWIG 30:12.4

Male 45 - 49 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 1873  ALAN PICKERT 21:34.6
2 1825 TIM LUNDQUIST 23:56.8
3 1814 CHRISTOPHER JOLLEY 35:24.7
4 1868 ROBERT FLETCHER 41:20.6
5 1807 HARROLD GILSTRAP 53:07.8

Male 50 - 54 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 1802 JIM CHIRICO 22:57.0
2 1884 RUBY MCHUGH 23:56.7
3 69 KARL LEGRAND 24:06.7
4 1829 BRIAN PATTERSON 26:00.0
5 1856 FRANZ LERCH 28:01.1
6 1836 CHARLES REED 31:16.9
7 1848 TODD SIGMON 40:49.7

Male 55 - 59 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total
1 1874  ROBBIE BEST 26:30.5
2 1808 DAVID GOLDEN 35:14.1
3 1882 ROBERT SWALE 40:48.8

Male 60 - 64 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total
1 1826  ERXLEBEN MELANIE 32:18.0

Male 65 - 69 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 58 LATHELL BLAINE 32:30.6 10:29

Female 10 and Under in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 83 MADISYNN GUESSFORD 37:57.2 12:15
2 1817 SOFIA JOLLEY 41:05.4 13:15
3 65 RILEY BARRY 43:09.1 13:55

Female 11 - 14 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 1860 JAELYN CANOVA 25:37.4 8:16
2 1861 EMILY CANOVA 26:39.5 8:36
3 1854  LESLIE LERCH 29:50.0 9:37
4 1822 ASHTON LUDWIG 30:12.4 9:45
5 1816 ELENA JOLLEY 35:13.3 11:22
6 1843 CAMRYN WILLIAMS 35:14.1 11:22
7 1830  ALEECE PICKERING 41:05.3 13:15
8 1867 CAITLYN FLETCHER 41:19.1  13:20
9 74 BAY WALKER 46:28.3 14:59

10 73 ADELYN ZEFF 46:29.1  14:59
11 75 KAILEY CROWLEY 54:57.1 17:44

Female 15 - 19 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 1835 NAOMI PROCTOR 23:42.8 7:39
2 61 BAILEY PICKERING 25:50.3 8:20

Female 20 - 24 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 1870  JESSICA DENEEN 27:13.8 8:47
2 1877 KATELYN SWALE 39:46.6 12:50
3 1881 EMILY SWALE 39:47.3  12:50

Female 25 - 29 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 1820 AMANDA LAZENBY 31:16.7 10:05
2 1841  LINDSEY UPCHURCH 36:12.5 11:41
3 1866  ANNA SCHAUS 36:15.7 11:42
4 82 MISTY GUESSFORD 37:56.8 12:14
5 1879  SARAH SWALE 39:46.9 12:50
6 1812  ASHLEY HILDEBRAN 55:01.9 17:45

Female 30 - 34 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Total Pace
1 1821 MANDY LEMMON 26:31.6 8:33
2 84 MICHELLE HALLBERG 34:58.6 11:17
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68
1818
64
57
78

AIMEE KALB
CHRISTINA JUSTUS
CINDY BARRY
JESSICA SHEKELS
RENE FOLSOM

36:50.3
39:12.7
43:09.4
54:55.5
55:06.0

Female 35 - 39 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
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Bib #
1828
1824
1810
12

1849
1875
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Name

SARAH MOSS
AMY LUGO
MELISSA GRIFFIN
KORI ALEXANDER
KIM SIGMON
DANA BROCK
MARIEKA ALLEN

Total

22:33.5
35:47.7
37:21.3
39:53.7
40:49.7
42:27.6
42:27.7

Female 40 - 44 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
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Name

CARRIE WETZEL

KELLY PICKERING
CONNIE FLEMING
DIANE PICKERING
VICKIE HALL

DIANA HOWARD
CHRISTIE TYSON
DEBORAH STRICKLAND

Total

27:01.4
34:02.6
36:16.1
41:15.7
47:08.1
48:59.2
48:59.6
53:06.6

Female 45 - 49 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
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VICTORIA DAVENPORT
KRISTIN MILLSON
DANIELLE JOLLEY
TERESA AYRES

Total

26:18.9
28:08.1
41:07.3
53:06.9

Female 50 - 54 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
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JACKIE HERNDON
CHARLA SWALE
PAM DALZIEL
STACEY CHIAPPINI
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35:12.1
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43:40.6
43:47.1

Female 55 - 59 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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5 1855  ANITA LERCH 45:17.5
6 1845 DIANE WINTAMUTE 55:02.5

Female 60 - 64 in division 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Total

1 1871  SALLY DENEEN 37:01.8
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